
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 209 Repairs
and Reno
vation of
Area
Hospital
Jagtial

01/01/197
0

31/03/201
8

3000000 2387000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

2 216 Contructio
n of PHC
building at
Oddelinga
pur

03/03/201
4

02/12/201
4

6850000 6221998 NRHM

3 217 Contn of
PHC
building at
Ibrahimpa
tnam

26/08/201
4

25/05/201
5

6850000 6232707 NRHM

4 221 Contn of 
Sub-
Center
building at
Vemulaku
rthy (v) Ibr
ahimpatn
am (M)

17/01/201
4

16/05/201
4

900000 861000 NRHM

5 222 Contn of 
Sub-
Center
building at
at
Katkapur
(v ) Raikal
(M)

03/03/201
4

02/09/201
4

1400000 1213175 NRHM

6 226 Contn of 
Sub-
Center
building at
Donthanp
ur (v) Dha
rmapuri
(M)

29/01/201
4

28/07/201
4

1400000 1213524 NRHM

7 230 Contn of
PHC
building at
Nerella

07/06/201
3

06/03/201
4

7815000 6077000 13th
Finance C
ommision
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8 238 Labour
Room As
sessment
in 30
delivery
points at )
CHC
Korutla
(V&M

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

1430000 1284290 13th
Finance C
ommision

9 772 Repairs
and Reno
vation to
the Area
Hospital
at Jagtial
(1st
Phase)

30/03/201
7

29/06/201
7

5000000 2669188 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

10 773 Repairs
and Reno
vation to
the Com
munity
Health
Centre at
Metpally
(1st
Phase)

24/04/201
7

23/07/201
7

2500000 1327000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

11 774 Repairs
and
Renovtion
to Standa
rdization
of Birthing
Unit at
CHC
Korutla
(1st
Phase)

08/08/201
7

07/10/201
7

650000 603492 NHM

12 775 Repairs
and Reno
vation to 
Standardi
zation of
Birthing
Unit at
CHC
Raikal
(1st
Phase)

08/08/201
7

07/10/201
7

1400000 1072690 NHM

13 776 Repairs
and Reno
vation to 
Standardi
zation of

01/09/201
7

30/11/201
7

530000 442802 NHM
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Birthing
Unit at
PHC Dhar
mapuri
(2nd
Phase)

14 777 Establish
ment of
SCNU
(Civil) at
Area
Hospital
Jagtial

07/11/201
7

26/01/201
8

1600000 376173 NRHM

15 778 Constructi
on of 100
Bedded
Mother
Child
Hospital
at AH
Jagtial

20/08/201
8

19/07/201
9

17000000
0

11334000 NHM

16 779 Establish
ment of
HUB and
Spoke
Mode
Diagnosti
c Center
at Jagtial.

15/05/201
8

14/06/201
8

3800000 2562000 NHM

17 782 Repairs
and Reno
vation to
UPHC at 
Mothewa
da

17/01/201
7

16/04/201
7

1250000 1158455 NHM

18 784 Constructi
on of New
Building
for
Primary
Health
Centre at
Mallial (V)

20/07/201
8

19/07/201
9

13105000 DOPH

19 785 Constructi
on of 50
bedded
MCH
Centre
which
include 10
bedded
sik new
born care
(SNCU)

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

85000000 DOPH
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facility at 
Dharmap
uri
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