S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	209	Repairs and Reno vation of Area Hospital Jagtial	01/01/197 0	31/03/201 8	3000000	2387000	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
2	216	Contructio n of PHC building at Oddelinga pur	4	02/12/201 4	6850000	6221998	NRHM	
3	217	Contn of PHC building at Ibrahimpa tnam	26/08/201 4	25/05/201 5	6850000	6232707	NRHM	
4	221	Contn of Sub- Center building at Vemulaku rthy (v) Ibr ahimpatn am (M)	17/01/201 4	16/05/201 4	900000	861000	NRHM	
5	222	Contn of Sub- Center building at at Katkapur (v) Raikal (M)	03/03/201 4	02/09/201 4	1400000	1213175	NRHM	
6	226	Contn of Sub- Center building at Donthanp ur (v) Dha rmapuri (M)	29/01/201 4	28/07/201 4	1400000	1213524	NRHM	
7	230	Contn of PHC building at Nerella	07/06/201 3	06/03/201 4	7815000	6077000	13th Finance C ommision	1/4

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

8	238	Labour Room As sessment in 30 delivery points at) CHC Korutla (V&M	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	1430000	1284290	13th Finance C ommision	
9	772	Repairs and Reno vation to the Area Hospital at Jagtial (1st Phase)	30/03/201 7	29/06/201 7	500000	2669188	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
10	773	Repairs and Reno vation to the Com munity Health Centre at Metpally (1st Phase)	24/04/201 7	23/07/201 7	2500000	1327000	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
11	774	Repairs and Renovtion to Standa rdization of Birthing Unit at CHC Korutla (1st Phase)	08/08/201 7	07/10/201 7	650000	603492	NHM	
12	775	Repairs and Reno vation to Standardi zation of Birthing Unit at CHC Raikal (1st Phase)	08/08/201 7	07/10/201 7	1400000	1072690	NHM	
13	776	Repairs and Reno vation to Standardi zation of	01/09/201 7	30/11/201 7	530000	442802	NHM	2/4

		Birthing Unit at PHC Dhar mapuri (2nd Phase)						
14	777	Establish ment of SCNU (Civil) at Area Hospital Jagtial	07/11/201 7	26/01/201 8	1600000	376173	NRHM	
15	778	Constructi on of 100 Bedded Mother Child Hospital at AH Jagtial	20/08/201 8	19/07/201 9	17000000 0	11334000	NHM	
16	779	Establish ment of HUB and Spoke Mode Diagnosti c Center at Jagtial.	15/05/201 8	14/06/201 8	3800000	2562000	NHM	
17	782	Repairs and Reno vation to UPHC at Mothewa da	17/01/201 7	16/04/201 7	1250000	1158455	NHM	
18	784	Constructi on of New Building for Primary Health Centre at Mallial (V)	20/07/201 8	19/07/201 9	13105000		DOPH	
19	785	Constructi on of 50 bedded MCH Centre which include 10 bedded sik new born care (SNCU)	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	8500000		DOPH	3/4

facility at Dharmap uri	
-------------------------------	--